Property Owner: HELM JOYCE A

Property Address: 2056 WHITNEY LN BEL AIR, MD 21015-6237

NOTE

* As of April 01, 2025 only cash, money order, credit card, or certified check will be accepted for payment of delinquent Real Estate Taxes and Assessments.

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:

Billing Period:

Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2024):

Instaliment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2024):

[Femente |

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ©
Total Due (Received 04/14/2025 - 04/30/2025)

* Future Amount Due (Received On 05/01/2025)

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
» County Tax
* Highway Tax
Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

A-01-044788
2025
Real Estate Taxes

2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)

Semi-Annual

$1,444.30
$1,444.30

$2,888.60

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$296.84
$2,229.72
$362.04
$2,888.60
$2,888.60




