Property Owner: HELM JOYCE A

Property Address: 2056 WHITNEY LN BEL AIR, MD 21015-6237

- NOTE -

• As of April 01, 2025 only cash, money order, credit card, or certified check will be accepted for payment of delinquent Real Estate Taxes and Assessments.

Account Number:	A-01-044788		
Acount Year:	2025		
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes		
Billing Period:	2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)		
	<u>Semi-Annual</u>		
Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2024):			\$1,444.30
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2024):			\$1,444.30
Payment(s)			\$2,888.60
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees 1			\$0.00
Total Due (Received 04/14/2025 - 04/30/2025)			\$0.00
• Future Amount Due (Received On 05/01/2025)			\$0.00
Tax Detail			
Tax Bill Detail			
State Tax		\$296.84	
County Tax		\$2,229.72	
Highway Tax		\$362.04	
Total Tax:		\$2,888.60	
Total Tax Bill:		\$2,888.60	